
Trip Morning ArrivalStop Number   &   Location

BUS SCHEDULE

Afternoon Departures
M             T            W             T             F

2023-2024

Brown Middle School

6501 SS TT TT TT TT TTBUS:
01 Auburn & Evergreen 7:40AM

02 Woodland & Hancock (NE)

Brown 8:10AM 3:00PM 2:15PM 3:00PM 3:00PM3:00PM

6502 HH HH HH HH HH HHBUS:
01 Cragmore @ Aquaduct opp #49 7:30 AM

02 Woodward & Pineridge

03 Montvale & Bishopsgate

Brown 8:10AM 3:00PM 2:15PM 3:00PM 3:00PM3:00PM

6503 JJ JJ JJ JJ JJ JJBUS:
01 Chestnut & Amherst 7:40 AM

02 Avalon Apts @ Needham St

03 Clarke & Centre

04 Lake & Hyde

Brown 8:10AM 3:00PM 2:15PM 3:00PM 3:00PM3:00PM

6504 UU UU UU UU UU UUBUS:
01 Longfellow @ Traffic Circle 7:30 AM

02 Washington & Belmore

03 Moulton  & Grove

04 Cornell & Grove (N)

05 St Mary’s & Concord

Brown 8:10AM 3:00PM 2:15PM 3:00PM 3:00PM3:00PM

6505 AP FF FF FF FF FFBUS:
01 Ashton & Kenwood 7:50AM

02 #63 Lake Ave

Brown 8:10AM 3:00PM 2:15PM 3:00PM 3:00PM3:00PM

6506 MET6 SS SS SS SS SSBUS:
01 Elliot Opp Oak 7:50AM

Brown 8:10AM 3:00PM 2:15PM 3:00PM 3:00PM3:00PM

6507 FF RR RR RR RR RRBUS:
01 Holly & Beacon 7:40AM

02 Varick & Beacon

03 Beacon & Owaisa

04 Roundwood & Hickory Cliff

Brown 8:10AM 3:00PM 2:15PM 3:00PM 3:00PM3:00PM
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Trip Morning ArrivalStop Number   &   Location

BUS SCHEDULE

Afternoon Departures
M             T            W             T             F

2023-2024

Brown Middle School

6508 QQ KK KK KK KK KKBUS:
01 Auburn & Crescent 7:30AM

02 Myrtle & Grove

03 Woodland & Hawthorne

04 Windermere & Commonwealth (S)

05 Commonwealth & Windermere (N)

06 Day & Commonwealth

Brown 8:10AM 3:00PM 2:15PM 3:00PM 3:00PM3:00PM

6509 YY WW WW WW WW WWBUS:
01 Moffat & Montclair 7:40AM

02 Commonwealth & Morton (N)

03 Gibbs & Sumner

04 Glen & Langley

Brown 8:10AM 3:00PM 2:15PM 3:00PM 3:00PM3:00PM

6511 AD MET7 MET7 MET7 MET7 MET7BUS:
01 Kingman & Fisher 7:40AM

02 Forest & Walnut

03 Oak & Chestnut

04 Bowdoin & Lincoln

05 Goddard & Christina

Brown 8:10AM 3:00PM 2:15PM 3:00PM 3:00PM3:00PM

6590 N/A SS SS N/A SS SSBUS:
Brown N/A 4:15PM 4:15PM 4:15PM4:15PM

01 Goddard & Christina

02 Avalon Apts @ Needham St

03 Oak & Chestnut

04 Eliot & Oak

05 Lincoln & Bowdoin

06 Forest & Walnut

07 Kingman & Fisher

6591 N/A KK KK N/A KK KKBUS:
Brown 4:15PM 4:15PM 4:15PM4:15PM

01 Glen & Elgin

02 Gibbs & Sumner

03 Commonwealth & Morton

04 Woodward & Beacon

05 Holly & Beacon

06 Varick & Beacon

07 Washington & Belmore
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Brown Middle School

6592 N/A FF FF N/A FF FFBUS:
Brown 4:15PM 4:15PM 4:15PM4:15PM

01 Cragmore @ Aquaduct opp #49

02 Chestnut & Amherst

03 Centre & Clark

04 Lake & Hyde

05 #63 Lake Ave

06 Ashton & Kenwood

6593 N/A TT TT N/A TT TTBUS:
Brown N/A 4:15PM 4:15PM 4:15PM4:15PM

01 Moulton & Grove

02 Cornell & Grove

03 Woodland & Hancock

04 Auburn & Evergreen

05 Woodland & Hawthorne

06 Woodland & Windemere

07 Longfellow @ Traffic Cir. (#59)

08 Day & Commonwealth

BOS4 N/A VV VV N/A VV VVBUS:
Oak Hill 4:15PM 4:15PM 4:15PM4:15PM

Brown 4:20PM 4:20PM 4:20PM4:20PM

01 Washington & South 4:40PM 4:40PM 4:40PM4:40PM

02 Hyde Park YMCA 4:50PM 4:50PM 4:50PM4:50PM

03 Blue Hill & Walk Hill - Library 4:55PM 4:55PM 4:55PM4:55PM

04 Morton & Norfolk 5:00PM 5:00PM 5:00PM5:00PM

05 Blue Hill & Morton - Roti side 5:05PM 5:05PM 5:05PM5:05PM

06 15 Talbot at Boys & Girls Club 5:10PM 5:10PM 5:10PM5:10PM

07 Washington & Talbot 5:15PM 5:15PM 5:15PM5:15PM

08 Washington & Columbia 5:20PM 5:20PM 5:20PM5:20PM

09 Roxbury Boys & Girls Club 5:25PM 5:25PM 5:25PM5:25PM

10 Tremont & Mass Ave 5:30PM 5:30PM 5:30PM5:30PM
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